DAvioS

NORTHERN ITALIAN STEAKHOUSE

Bevande Classiche 16

Davio’s Doli
Reyka Vodka, Pineapple

Mediterraneo Cosmo
Ketel One Vodka, Ketel One Oranje Vodka, Cointreau, Blood Orange Purée, Lemon

St. Juniper
Hendrick’s Gin, St-Germain, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Soda

Hot & Dirty
V-One Original Vodka, Hot Pepper Juice, Olive Juice, Blue Cheese Olives

Amarena Manhattan
Templeton Rye 6-Year Whiskey, Vermouth, Amarena Cherry

Cranberry Ginger Margarita
Cincoro Blanco Tequila, Domaine de Canton, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime

PB&J 16
Keel Vodka, Skrewball Peanut Butter Whiskey, Chambord

Gingerbread Latte 16

Belvedere Vodka, Boston Harbor Maple Cream Liqueur, Espresso, Gingerbread

Pomegranate Cosmo 16
V-One Lime Vodka, Pama Pomegranate Liqueur, Cointreau, Lime

Gin & Juice 15

Tanqueray Gin, White Cranberry, Sage, Cranberries, Lime

Spiced Pear 16

Cincoro Reposado Tequila, Pear Purée, Cinnamon Simple, Soda, Lemon

Vanilla Poinsettia 15
V-One Vanilla Vodka, Cointreau, Prosecco, Simple, Cranberry

Smokey Pom 16

Jalapeno Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Mezcal, Cointreau, Pomegranate, Lime

Winter Punch 15

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Thyme, Cinnamon Simple, Ginger Ale, Grapefruit, Lemon

Ginger Old Fashion 1§
Putnam New England Rye Whiskey, Ginger Simple, Orange Bitters, Cherry, Orange

Upside Down Pineapple Mule 15

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Ginger Beer, Pineapple, Lime

Cranberry Sidecar 15

Remy Martin 1738, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lemon, Cinnamon

Frosty Sangria 15
White Wine, Absolut Elyx Vodka, Apple Juice
Raspberries, Blueberries, Strawberries, Lemon

Birra in Bottiglia 7 Birra alla Spina 8
Amstel Light Angry Orchard Allagash White Ale
Bud Light Budweiser Harpoon IPA
Heineken Moretti Mighty Squirrel Cloud Candy IPA
Sam Adams Wormtown ‘Be Hoppy’ IPA Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Lord Hobo Glorious Pale Ale - 16 oz - 12 Sam Adams Seasonal
Boulevard Whiskey Barrel Stout - 13 Stella Artois

Non Alcolico Birra 7
Buckler
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WINES BY THE GLASS

Bubbles

Prosecco, Gambino, Extra Dry DOC, Veneto, Italy
Champy Brut, Sonoma County

Louis Roederer, Champagne Brut Premier, Reims
Veuve-Clicquot 'Yellow Label', Reims

White Wine

Pinot Grigio, Terra Alpina, Riff, Alto Adige, Italy

Pinot Grigio, Barone Fini, Valdadige, Italy

Dry Reisling, Chateau Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley

Sauvignon Blanc, Starborough, Marlborough, New Zealand
Sauvignon Blanc, Davio's Reserve by Peter Merriam, Russian River Valley
Sauvignon Blanc, Rombauer, Napa/Sonoma Counties

Chardonnay, Decoy, California

Chardonnay, Davio's Reserve by Peter Merriam, Russian River Valley
Chardonnay, La Crema, California

Chardonnay, Jordan, Russian River Valley

Trebbiano, Pieropan Soave, Veneto, Italy

Rosé & Moscato

Planeta Rosé, Sicilia, Italy

Pinot Noir Rosé, Davio's Reserve by Peter Merriam, Russian River Valley
Whispering Angel Rosé, Cétes de Provence, France

Moscato Centori di Pavia, Lombardi, Italy

Red Wine

Pinot Noir, Joel Gott, Central Coast, California

Pinot Noir, Chalk Hill, Sonoma

Pinot Noir, Davio's Reserve by Peter Merriam, Russian River Valley
Merlot, Folie a Deux, California

Malbec, Kaiken, Mendoza, Argentina

Red Blend, Conundrum, California

Red Blend, Ghost Pines, Napa/Sonoma Counties

Cabernet Sauvignon, Intercept Winery, Paso Robles

Cabernet Sauvignon, Davio's Reserve by Peter Merriam, Russian River Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Jordan, Alexander Valley
Nebbiolo, Damilano, Piedmont, Italy

Zinfandel, Coppola 'Diamond Collection' California
Chianti Classico, San Felice, Italy

Super Tuscan, Brancaia 'Tre', Italy

Wine Spectator

AWARD
OF
EXCELLENCE

2405240,

12
20
18
28

13
13
12
13
14
18
14
14
15
18
14

13
14
16
12

12
15
16
13
13
14
16
15
17
27
17
13
16
16



2018
2019
2019
2017
NV

2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2014
2015

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
1998
2010

NV
NV

2018
2019
2019
2020
2018

Half Bottles

White Wine

Honig Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

Louis Jadot Pouilly Fuisse, Burgundy

Dr Loosen 'Urziger Wiirzgarten' Riesling Kabinett, Mosel
David Ramey Chardonnay, Russian River Valley

Louis Roederer, Champagne Brut Premier, Reims, France

Red Wine

Alexander Valley Vineyards Merlot, Sonoma County

Cline Cellars, Ancient Vines Zinfandel, Contra Costa County
Hess 'Allomi Vineyard' Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Ruffino 'Reserva Ducale', Chianti Classico, Tuscany

Hall Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Col D'Orcia Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany

Tommasi Amarone, Venato

Bubbles
Italy

Cleto Chiarli 'Vecchia Modena' Lambrusco di Sorbara Secco
Nino Franco 'Rustico' Prosecco, Veneto

Gambino, Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Superiore

Gambino, Jules Prosescco Rosé

Ferrari Brut, Trento

Ca' Del Bosco, Lombardy

France

Perrier-Jouét 'Grand Brut', Epernay
Laurent-Perrier, Tours-sur-Marne
Taittinger 'Le Francaise', Reims

Moét & Chandon 'Brut Imperial', Epernay
Veuve-Clicquot 'Yellow Label', Reims
Moét & Chandon 'Rosé Imperial', Epernay
Taittinger 'Brut Rosé', Reims
Veuve-Clicquot 'La Grande Dame', Reims*
Dom Perignon, France

United States

Roederer Estate Brut, Anderson Valley

Domaine Carneros 'Cuveé de la Pompadour', Rose, Napa Valley

Rosé

Notorious Pink, Grenache Rosé, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Planeta Rosé, Sicilia, Italy

Rosé of Pinot Noir, Davio's Reserve, Russian River Valley
Whispering Angel Rosé, Cétes de Provence, France
Domaines Ott Chateau Romassan, Bandol, France*
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Italian White

Northern Italy

St. Michael-Eppan Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige
Bortuluzzi Pinot Grigio, Venezia Giulia
Terlan Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige

Pio Cesare Cortese di Gavi, Piedmont
Marco Felluga 'Collio’ Pinot Grigio, Friuli
Ceretto 'Blange’, Arneis, Piedmont
Moscato, Centori di Pavia, Lombardi

Pinot Grigio, Terra Alpina, Riff, Alto Adige
Barone Fini Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige
Pieropan Soave Classico, Veneto

Livio Felluga Pinot Grigio, Friuli

Jermann Pinot Grigio, Venezia Giulia
Terlan 'Quartz' Sauvignon Blanc, Trentino-Alto Adige

Central, Southern Italy & the Islands

Cusumano 'Insolia’, Sicily

Tomaresca Chardonnay, Puglia

Argiolas 'Costamolino’' Vermentino, Sardinia
Bucci 'Castelli di Jesi' Verdicchio, Marche
Mastroberardino Fiano di Avellino, Campania
Villa Matilde Greco di Tufo, Campania
Tornatore, Etna Bianco, Sicily

Alta Mora, Etna Bianco, Sicily

French White

Chateau Moncontour, Vouvray

Domaine Celestin Blondeau Sancerre, Loire Valley
Bouchard Pére & Fils Pouilly-Fuissé, Gran Vin de Bourgogne
Chablis Louis Moreau, Grand Cru, Burgundy

Rest of the World White

Santa Carolina 'Casablanca’ Chardonnay Reserva, Chile

Leth 'Steinagrund Vineyard' Griner Veltliner, Wagram, Austria
Craggy Range 'Te Muno Road', Marlborough, NZ

Starborough Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

Dr. Loosen Urziger Wiirzgarten, Riesling Kabinett, Mosel
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American White

Chardonnay

Charles Krug, Caneros

Hess, Shirtail Creek, Napa Valley

Girard, Russian River Valley

The Calling 'Dutton Ranch', Russian River Valley
Decoy, Sonoma County

Orogeny, Green Valley, Russian River Valley

La Crema, California

Stag's Leap, Napa Valley

ZD, California

Center of Effort, Edna Valley

Davio's Reserve by Peter Merriam, Russian River Valley
Beringer 'Luminus', Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley
Mer Soleil Reserve, Santa Lucia Highlands
Wente, California

Jordan, Russian River Valley

Cakebread, Napa Valley

Chappellet, Calesa Vineyard, Petaluma Gap

Far Niente, Napa Valley

DuMol 'Wester Reach', Russian River Valley
Arista, Richie Vineyard, Russian River Valley
Peter Michael 'La Carriére' Knights Valley

Peter Michael 'Belle Cote' Knights Valley

Other American White

Hess Select, Lake County, California

Dry Creek Valley Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc, Dry Creek Valley
Mantanzas Creek Savignon Blanc, Sonoma County
Eroica Riesling Columbia Valley

Chateau St. Michelle Reisling, Columbia Valley

Priest Ranch Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

Robert Mondavi Fumé Blanc Oakville, Napa Valley
Trefethen Dry Riesling, Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley
Davio's Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Russian River Valley
Duckhorn Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

Cade Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma County

Hourglass Estate Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley
Chappellet Chenin Blanc, Napa Valley
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Italian Red

Piedmont
Barbaresco

Castello di Neive

Produttori del Barbaresco

Giuseppe Cortese 'Rabaja’

Marchesi di Gresy Martinenga, 'Gaiun'*
Gaja 'Costa Russi'*

Barolo

Arnaldo Rivera, Undicicomuni
Fratelli Seghesio

Batasiolo

Damilano 'Lecinguevigne'
Giacomo Fenocchio 'Villero"
Ceretto 'Zonchera'

Marcarini 'La Serra'

Prunotto

Michele Chiarlo '"Tortoniano'
Ca'Viola 'Sottocastello di Novello'
Pio Cesare

Renato Ratti 'Conca’

Prunotto 'Bussia’

Ceretto 'Brunate'

Barbara, Nebbiolo & Other

Asheri Barbera d'Alba

Michele Chiarlo Barbara d'Asti, Le Orme
Scaglione 'Passeggiando in Vigna' Nebbiolo
La Spinetta 'Ca' Di Pian' Barbera d'Asti
Renato Ratti Barbera d'Asti

Bruno Giacosa Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo, Damilano, Piedmont

Ca'Viola 'Bric du Luv' Barbera d'Alba

Franco Martinetti 'Sul Bric' Monferrato Rosso
Vietti 'Scarrone Vigna Vecchia' Barbera d'Alba
Gaja 'Darmagi'*

Veneto

Allegrini Valpolicella

Speri 'La Roverina' Valpolicella Classico Superiore
Masi Campofiorin

Tommasi 'Rafael' Valpolicella

Allegrini 'Palazzo della Torre'

Zenato 'Ripassa’ Valpolicella

Cesari Amarone

Zenato Amarone della Valpollicella Classico
Masi 'Costasera’ Amarone

Allegrini Amarone Classico della Valpollicella
Speri Amarone della Valpollicella

Masi 'Mazzano' Amarone della Valpollicella Classico
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Italian Red

Tuscany
Super Tuscan

Tua Rita 'Rosso dei Notri', Toscana
Antinori 'Villa Antinori', Toscana
Guado al Tasso 'lIl Bruciato', Bolgheri
Terrabianca 'Campaccio', Toscana
Castello Banfi 'Aska’, Bolgheri
Brancaia Tre, Toscana

Aia Vecchia 'Sor Ugo', Bolgheri
Ruffino 'Modus', Toscana

Castello Banfi 'Cum Laude', Toscana
San Felice 'Vigorello', Toscana

San Guido 'Guidalberto', Toscana
Gaja Ca’Marcanda 'Promis’, Toscana
Ornellaia 'Le Serre Nuove' Bolgheri
Fonterutoli 'Siepe', Toscana

Antinori 'Tignanello', Toscana
Antinori 'Guado al Tasso', Bolgheri
Ornellaia, Bolgheri

Sassicaia, Bolgheri

Brunello di Montalcino

Castiglion del Bosco
Campogiovanni

Altesino

Frescobaldi 'Castelgiocondo’
Castello Banfi

Fuligni

Siro Pacenti

Casanova di Neri

Chianti

Fattoria del Cerro Chianti Colli Senesi

Donna Laura, Chianti Classico Bramosia

San Felice 'Il Grigio', Chianti Classico Riserva
Rocca delle Macie, Chianti Classico

Castello di Bossi 'Berardo' Chianti Classico Riserva
San Felice, Chianti Classico

Davinci, Chianti Reserva

Selvapiana 'Vigneto Bucherchiale' Chianti Rufina
Marchesi dé Frescobaldi, 'Nipozzano' Chianti Riserva
Lamole di Lamole, Chianti Classico Gran Selezione
Ruffino 'Ducale Oro' Chianti Classico Riserva

Other Tuscan

Lodola Nuova, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
Castello Banfi Rosso di Montalcino
Carpineto, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva

Other Italian

Costaripa Marzemino "Mazane" Lombardy

Pala Cannonau di Sardegna Riserva, Sardinia
Il Feuduccio Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Abruzzo
Santadi 'Shardana' Carignano/Syrah, Sardinia

Umberto Cesari 'Liano' Sagiovese/Cabernet, Emilia-Romagna

Di Filippo Montefalco Sagrantino, Umbria

Tenuta Bellafonte 'Collenottolo’ Montefalco Sagrantino, Umbria
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American Red

Cabernet Sauvignon

Joel Gott '815', California

Daou, Paso Robles

Intercept Winery, Paso Robles

The Calling, Alexander Valley

Davio's Reserve by Peter Merriam, Russian River Valley
Chateau St. Michelle 'Cold Creek’, Columbia Valley
Ferrari-Carano, Alexander Valley

Leviathan, California

Honig, Napa Valley

Louis M. Martini, Napa Valley

Cuttings by Prisoner, California

Heitz Cellar, Napa Valley

Jordan, Alexander Valley

Ramey Cellars, Napa Valley

Stags' Leap Wine Cellars 'Artemis', Napa Valley
Schrader Cellars "Double Diamond", Napa Valley

Hall, Napa Valley

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley

Inglenook Estate 'Cask', Napa Valley

Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley

Groth 'Reserve', Oakville/ Napa Valley

Coupe de Foudre, Napa Valley

Plumpjack, Oakuville

Darioush, Napa Valley

Odette Estate, Stags Leap District, Napa Valley

Silver Oak, Napa Valley

Turnbull, Oakville/ Napa Valley

Boich Family Cellar, Wall Road Vineyard, Mount Veeder
Boich Family Cellar, Beckstoffer Vineyard Georges III, Napa
Boich Family Cellar, Beckstoffer Missouri Hopper Vineyard, Napa
Lewis Cellars 'Reserve', Napa Valley

Quilceda Creek, Columbia Valley, Washington

Caymus 'Special Select', Napa Valley

Inglenook Estate 'Rubicon’', Rutherford

Trefethen 'Halo', Oak Knoll District

Ridge, Monte Bello, Santa Cruz Mountains

Au Sommet, Atlas Peak

Schrader, To Kalon Vineyard, Beckstoffer, T6 *
Schrader, Beckstoffer Georges III Vineyard, Rutherford, GIII *
Schrader, To Kalon Vineyard, Beckstoffer, T6 *
Schrader, To Kalon Vineyard, Beckstoffer, CCS *

Merlot

Simi, Sonoma County

Folie a Deux, California

Charles Krug, Napa Valley

Markham, Napa Valley

Silverado, Napa Valley

Merriam Vineyards 'Windacre', Russian River Valley
Robert Foley, Napa Valley

Duckhorn, Napa Valley

52

65

68

70

77

77

80

85

90

92
100
120
122
126
130
140
145
165
165
175
220
224
230
230
240
240
250
279
279
279
280
325
340
340
350
350
515
560
590
650
850

50
59
60
60
63
75
120
125



American Red
Pinot Noir

2017 Nielson by Byron, Santa Barbara County 50
2019 Argyle, Willamette Valley 55
2017 J, Monteray, California 60
2018 Joel Gott, California 63
2018 Chalk Hill, Sonoma 68
2018 Davio's Reserve by Peter Merriam, Russian River Valley 75
2016 Erath, Willamette Valley 75
2014 Champs de Reves, Anderson Valley 75
2017 Migration, Russian River Valley 86
2018 Belle Glos, Dairyman, Russian River Valley 90
2016 Emeritus, Russian River Valley 94
2017 Walt 'Blue Jay', Anderson Valley 97
2017 Raen 'Royal St Robert' Sonoma Coast 126
2017 ZD Wines, Carneros 128
2016 Ken Wright Cellars, Carter Vineyard, Oregon 135
2015 Arista, Russian River Valley 140
2015 Miura, Pisoni Vineyard, Santa Lucia Highlands 148
2016 Domaine Serene 'Evenstad Reserve', Willamette Valley 150
2016 HirschVineyards, Raschen Ridge, Sonoma Coast 164
2017 Peter Michael 'Le Caprice' Fort Ross - Seaview 360
American Meritage & Blends
2016 Trefethen 'Double T', Napa Valley 60
2018 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 'Hands of Time', Napa Valley 62
2018 Conundrum, California 63
2018 Ghost Pines, Sonoma/Napa Counties 72
2018 Orin Swift, 'Abstract', California 80
2018 The Prisoner, Napa Valley 90
2018 The Pessimist by Daou Vineyards, Paso Robles 90
2014 Robert Sinskey 'P.O.V.', Napa Valley 93
2015 Charles Krug 'Generations', Napa Valley 95
2012 Rodney Strong, 'Symetry', Alexander Valley 125
2016 Trilogy by Flora Springs, Napa Valley 145
2015 Trefethen 'Dragon's Tooth', Napa Valley 150
2016 Derange by Prisoner Wine Company, California 165
2014 Blackbird Vineyards 'Paramour’, Napa Valley 195
2015 L'Aventure Estate Cuvee, Paso Robles 197
2015 Chimney Rock 'Elevage', Stags Leap District Napa Valley 200
NV Overture by Opus One, Napa Valley 225
2016 Quintessa, Napa Valley 300
2016 Peter Michael "Les Pavots", Knights Valley 360
2010 Joseph Phelps 'Insignia’, Napa Valley 370
2013 Continuum by Tim Mondavi, St. Helena, Napa Valley 380
2013 Dominus, Napa Valley 450
2016 Opus One, Napa Valley 460
Zinfandel
2017 Joel Gott, California 55
2016 Green and Red 'Chile's Canyon Vineyard', Napa Valley S0
2017 Coppola 'Diamond Collection' California 59
2019 Saldo by Prisoner, California 60
2013 Elyse 'Korte Vineyard', Napa Valley 75
2016 Frank Family Vineyards, Napa 80

2016 Ridge Geyserville, Sonoma County 92
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American Red
Other American Red

Silverado Sangiovese, Napa Valley

Qupé Syrah, Central Coast

David Ramey Syrah, Sonoma Coast

Merriam 'Jones Vineyard' Cabernet Franc, Dry Creek Valley
Stags' Leap Winery Petite Sirah, Napa Valley

Miner Stagecoach Vineyard Syrah, Napa Valley

Darioush, Shiraz, Napa Valley

French Red

Burgundy

Maison Roche de Bellene Bourgogne, Cote-d'Or
Maison I Envoyé Bourgogne Rouge, Cote-d'Or
Bouchard Pére & Fils, Chateau De Beaune, Cote D'Or

Bordeaux

Chateau Lalande-Borie, Saint-Julien
Chateau Deyrem Valentin, Margaux
Chateau du Vieux-Guinot, St-Emilion
Chateau L'Ecuyer, Pomerol

Chateau Belgrave, Haut-Medoc

Loire, Rhone Valley, Languedoc

Chateau La Sauvageonne, Syrah Granache, Languedoc
Chateau La Nerthe, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone Valley
Domaine du Pegau Cuvée Réservée, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Gérard Bertrand 'Clos d'Ora’, Languedoc

Rest of the World Red

Primus Red Blend, Chile

Marques de Murietta Rioja Reserva, Spain

Kaiken Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Dona Paula Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Hamilton Russell Pinot Noir, South Africa

John Duval "Entity" Shiraz, Barossa Valley, Australia
Terrazas Single Vineyard Malbec, Las Compuertas, Argentina
Craggy Range 'Le Sol' Syrah, Gimblett Gravels, New Zealand*
Penfold's 'St Henri' Shiraz, South Australia

Dessert Wine

Banfi 'Rosa Regale' Spumante, Brachetto d'Acqui (187 ml)
La Fleur Renaissance Sauternes (375 ml)

Jackson-Triggs Vidal Icewine, Canada (187 ml)

Badia a Coltibuono Vin Santon del Chianti Classico (375ml)
Planeta Passito di Nato, Sicily (375 ml)

62
65
70
92
95
97
165

50
62
95

75
81
85
110
125

83
122
172
330

47
55
59
65
75
90
118
150
158

13
40
45
65
85





